WORLD PRODUCTS INC.    P.O. Box 517, 19
LBLN001/2/3B
Explanation of Part Number
WPSMLBLN    XXXX      X    B
       (1)              (2)         (3)  (4)
(1) Product Series  WPSMLBLN
(2) Product Type
001B:  50Ω with Frequency Range 2400-2500
        002B:  100Ω with Frequency Range 2400-250
        003B:  200Ω with Frequency Range 2400-250
(3) Packaging Code
Blank:  Bulkf
        K:  7” Reel, 1000 pieces per reel
(4)   Series Revision Identifier  B
Quick Reference Data
Product Type 001B
Balanced Impedance 50Ω
Frequency Range
Unbalanced Impedance
Insertion Loss
Phase Difference
Amplitude Difference
Operating Temperature
VSWR
Dimension
Dimensional Data
 5
T
 2 2
Note:
* DC Power rating 3W (eg: 6
** Unbalanced port provides
WPSM
Multilayer Miniature Ceramic Balun
Bluetooth & WLAN IEEE 802.11b/g
2.45GHz ISM Band
MHz
0MHz
0MHz
002B 003B
100Ω 200Ω
2400-2500MHz
50Ω
1.0dB (max)
180 ± 10 degrees
2dB (max)
-40 ~ +85°C
2.0 max
2.0 x 1.25 x 0.90 mm
WLAN chip
Bluetooth
WLAN
Chip
P6
 P
L
P4
P1
 P
 P3
D1
D
D3
W
Dimension Port
L 2.00 ± 0.10 mm -
W 1.25 ± 0.10 mm -
T 0.85 ± 0.10 mm -
P1 0.30 ± 0.15 mm Unbalanced Port **
P2 0.30 ± 0.15 mm Ground or DC *
P3 0.30 ± 0.15 mm Balanced Port
P4 0.30 ± 0.15 mm Balanced Port
P5 0.30 ± 0.15 mm Ground